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PAYMENT SUMMARY RECEIPT

City of Las Cruces, NM

700 N. Main
Las Cruces NM 88001

DATE: 10/28/11 CUSTOMER#: 000000000

TIME: 11:12
CLERK: lbenavid

RECPT#: 2603553  PREV BAL:
 TP/YR: MS/2012  AMT PAID:
BILL: ADJSTMNT :
EFF DT: 10/27/11 BAL DUE:

MISCELLANEOUS PAYMENT

PRINCIPAL PAID:
INTEREST PAID:
ADJUSTMENTS:
DISC TAKEN:

AMT TENDERED:
AMT APPLIED:
CHANGE :

PAID BY: DIAZ
PAYMENT METH: CHECK
PAYMENT REF: 1015

50.00
.00
.00
.00

50.00
50.00
.00

50.00



